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DOMINION MUSEUM PUBLICATIONS 

Dominion Museum Monographs, by ELSDON BEST, the well
known authority on Maori life, institutions, and customs. 
No. I-SOME ASPECTS QF MAQRI MYTH AND 

RELIGION. Price 3Oc. 
No. 2~SPIRITUAL AND MENTAL CQNCEPTS QF 

THE MAQRI. Price 35c. 
No. 3-ASTRQNQMICAL KNQWLEDGE QF THE 

MAQRI. Price 40c. 
No.4-THE MAQRI DIVISION QF TIME. Price 4Oc. 
No. 5-PQLYNESIAN VQYAGERS. Price 4Oc. 
No.6-THE MAQRI SCHQQL QF LEARNING. Price 

4Oc. 
No. 7A-SUPPLEMENT TO, A BIBLIQGRAPHY QF 

PRINTED MAQRI to 1900. By HERBERT W. WILLIAMS, 
M.A. Price 8c. 

No. 8-MAQRI HQUSES AND FQQD STQRES. By 
W. J. PHILLIPPS. Price $1.80. 

No. 9-CARVED MAQRI HQUSES QF WESTERN 
AND NQRTHERN AREAS QF NEW ZEALAND. 
By W. J. PHILLIPPS. Price $5. 

FOREST SERVICE PUBLICATIONS 
Price 

Per COpy 
S 

Elementary Porest Mensuration, by A. D. McKINNON 0.05 
Forest Taxation in Europe and New Zealand, by 

M. B. GRAINGER ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... 0.58 
The Principles of Wood Preservation, by SMITH and 

CARR ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... .. .... 0.68 
Table 'Of Cylinder Volumes, by R. G. CoLLETT: Fun-cloth 1.00 
Forest Fungi, by MARGARET E. LANCASTER ...... ...... 0.95 
The National Forest Survey of New Zealand 1955, 

Volume I: The Indigenous Forest Resources of New 
Zealand, by S. E. MASTERS, J. T. HOLLOWAY, and 
P. J. McKELVEy...... 1.75 

SCIENTIFIC PUBLICATIONS 
New Zealand Board of Science and Art 

Bulletin No. I-NEW ZEALAND BRQWN CQALS, with 
Special Reference to their Use in Gas-producers. By H. 
RAND and W. Q. R. GILLlNG, National Reseal'ch SchO'l.ars, 
Education Department. Price 20c. 

Bulletin No. 2-HISTQRY QF THE PQRTQBELLQ
MARINE FISH-HATCHERY. By the Hon. GEO. M. 
THOMPSON. Illustrated. Price 75c, paper cover. 

Manual No. 7-BRACHIOPQD MQRPHQLQGY AND 
GENERA (RECENT AND TERTIARY). By the late 
DR J. A. THOMSON. CIDth, $1.70. 

STATISTICS 

Accounts of the Government Sector 1%2-63 to 
Census of Libraries 1%4 ...... 
Census of Poultry: Appendix A 

Price 
Per Copy 

$ 
1966-67 0.45 

0.65 
0.45 

Consumers' Price Index (1%5) Revision: Specild 
Supplement ...... .. .... 

Incomes and Income Tax to 1968-69. 
Industrial Injuries 1966 ...... 
Industrial Production 1967-68 ...... ...... .. .... 
Inter-Industry of the New Zealand Economy (1959-60)-

Patt Qne: Transactions Between no Productive Indus-
tries and Producers' Prices ...... ...... .. .... 

Part Two: Derived Tables from Transactions 'Of 'll0 
Industries ...... ...... ...... .. .... 

Part Three: Transactions Between 44 Productive 
Industries and Derived Tables ...... ...... .. .... 

Part Four: A Des'cription of ,the Input-Qutput Tables 
and System ...... ...... ...... ...... .. .... 

Life Tables and Life Annuity Tables 1965-67 
Local Authorities Statistics 1968-69 . 
Medical Statistics 'Of New Zea~and (Part Qne: 

Mortality and Demographic Data 1%8) ...... .. .... 
Medical Statistics of New Zealand (Part Two: Mental 

Health Data 1%9) ...... ...... ...... .. .... 
Medical Statistics of New Zealand (Part Three: Hospital 

and Selected Morbidity Data 1968) ...... .. .... 
Monthly Abstract of Statistics, Latest Avaiiable Statistics 

on Numerous Subjects, with Detailed Trade Figures, 
$6 per calendar year, post free ...... ...... .. .... 

New Zealand Exports 1%8-69 ...... .. .. .. 
Population, Migration, and Buildings 1969-70 
Prices, Wages, and Labour 1968 
Statistics of Justice 1%8 
Transport Statistics 1969 
Vital Statistics 1969 

0.55 
1.35 
0.65 
3.00 

0.45 

0.45 

0.45 

0.85 
0.60 
1.85 

3.00 

3.00 

3.00 

0.60 
3.00 
1.35 
1.35 
1.35 
0.85 
1.10 

Vol. I 
VO'l..II 
Vol. III 
Vol. IV 
Vol. V 
Vol. VI 
Vol. VII 
Vol. VIII 
Vol. lXA 
Vol. IXB 
Vol. X 

REPORTS OF mE CENSUS 1966 

Increase and Location of Population 
Ages and Marital Status ...... 
Religious Professions 
Industries and Occupations 
Incomes ...... .. .... 
Education and Birthplace 
Race ...... .. .. .. 
Maori Population and Dwellings .... .. 
Dweillings 
Households 
New Zealand People 

Price 
Per Copy 

$ 

1.75 
1.25 
0.45 
2.25 
0.75 
0.75 
0.55 
2.35 
1.35 
2.10 
2.35 

DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE PUBLICATIONS 
Price 

Apricot Growing in New Zealand 
Cattle Yards ...... .. .. .. 
The Chitd and His Family .... .. 
Conduct 'of Field Experiments ...... 
Disease Prevention on the Poultry Farm 
Duck Farming in New Zealand 
Egg Production by Laying Cage System 
Farm Dairies ...... .. .... 
Farm Drainage 
Farm Finance 1%9 ...... 
Farming for Profit-Dairying 
The Farm TfaJctor ...... 
Fencing 
Garden Lawns 
Good Rearing of Dairy Stock 
Growing Strawberries for Market .... .. 
Growing Tomatoes in Glasshouses .... .. 
Handling Crossbred Wool at Shearing 
Haymaking ...... 
The Home Qrohard ...... 
Homestead Shelter Planting ...... 
How to Use Subtropical Fruits and Vegetables 
List of Veterinary Surgeons 1970 ...... .. .... 
Machine Milking ...... 
Passionfruit Growing ...... 
Pig Health and Management 
Poultry Feeding ...... ...... .. .... 
PouLtry Keeping: Part 3, Incubation 
Poultry Keeping: Pam 5, Chick Rearing 
Poultry Parasite Control...... .. .... 
Preservation and Use of Green Peas 
Production of Quality Pig Carcasses 
Raspberry Growing in New Zealand 
Roses in the Home Garden 
Silage .... .. 
Soft Furnishings ...... .. .. .. 
Starters for Cheesemaking .... .. 
Tree Tomato Growing .... .. 
Turkey Breeding in New Zealand 
Vines under Glass 
Viticulture ...... 
Ways of Using Plums 
Woo1 Values-What the Buyer Looks For ...... 
What Judges of Home Produce LDok For 
Yeast Cookery 

Per Copy 
$ 
0.20 
0.30 
0.10 
1.00 
0.10 
0.10 
0.15 
0.30 
0.20 
2.25 
0.40 
0.20 
0.35 
0.10 
0.15 
0.30 
0.25 
0.10 
0.10 
01.85 
0.20 
0.25 
0.35 
0.20 
0.40 
0.45 
0.20 
0.10 
0.15 
0.15 
0.10 
0.10 
0.15 
0.70 
0.10 
0.15 
0.20 
0.10 
0.15 
0.25 
0.55 
0.10 
0.15 
0.10 
0.10 

GENERAL PUBLICATIONS 

ADMINISTRATlQN TN NEW ZEALAND'S MULTI
RACIAL SOCIETY 

Institute of Public Administration 1%8 
137 pages. Price $2. 

AGRICULTURAL BQTANY 
Reprinted 1968. Technical Correspondence Institute. 

234 pages. Price $3. 

ALAM HALF A AND ALAMEIN 
By RONALD WALKER 

A New Zealand official history. Rommel's final assault on 
the Nile as seen by an historian of the Second New Zealand 
Division. 

507 pages, illustrated. Price $2.50. 

ASSOCIATION FQQTBALL 
20 pages. Price 30c. 


