DOMINION MUSEUM PUBLICATIONS	REPORTS OF THE CENSUS 1966
Dominion Museum Monographs, by Elsbon Best, the well-	Price Per Copy
known authority on Maori life, institutions, and customs. No. 1—SOME ASPECTS OF MAORI MYTH AND	Vol. I Increase and Location of Population 1.75
RELIGION. Price 30c.	Vol. II Ages and Marital Status 1.25 Vol. III Religious Professions 0.45
No. 2—SPIRITUAL AND MENTAL CONCEPTS OF THE MAORI. Price 35c.	Vol. IV Industries and Occupations 2.25
No. 3—ASTRONOMICAL KNOWLEDGE OF THE	Vol. VI Education and Birthplace 0.75
MAORI. Price 40c. No. 4—THE MAORI DIVISION OF TIME. Price 40c.	Vol. VII Race 0.55 Vol. VIII Maori Population and Dwellings 2.35
No. 5—POLYNESIAN VOYAGERS. Price 40c. No. 6—THE MAORI SCHOOL OF LEARNING. Price	Vol. IXA Dwellings 1.35
40c.	Vol. IXB Households 2.10 Vol. X New Zealand People 2.35
No. 7A—SUPPLEMENT TO A BIBLIOGRAPHY OF PRINTED MAORI to 1900. By Herbert W. Williams,	
M.A. Price 8c. No. 8—MAORI HOUSES AND FOOD STORES. By	DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE PUBLICATIONS Price
W. J. PHILLIPPS. Price \$1.80. No. 9—CARVED MAORI HOUSES OF WESTERN	Per Copy \$
AND NORTHERN AREAS OF NEW ZEALAND.	Apricot Growing in New Zealand 0.20 Cattle Yards 0.30
By W. J. PHILLIPPS. Price \$5.	The Child and His Family 0.10
	Conduct of Field Experiments 1.00 Disease Prevention on the Poultry Farm 0.10
FOREST SERVICE PUBLICATIONS Price	Duck Farming in New Zealand 0.10
Per Copy	Farm Dairies 0.30
Elementary Forest Mensuration, by A. D. McKinnon 0.05 Forest Taxation in Europe and New Zealand, by	Farm Drainage 0.20 Farm Finance 1969 2.25
M. B. Grainger 0.58	Farming for Profit—Dairving 0.40
The Principles of Wood Preservation, by SMITH and CARR 0.68	The Farm Tractor 0.20 Fencing 0.35
Table of Cylinder Volumes, by R. G. Collett: Full-cloth 1.00 Forest Fungi, by Margaret E. Lancaster 0.95	Garden Lawns 0.10
The National Forest Survey of New Zealand 1955,	Growing Strawberries for Market 0.30
Volume I: The Indigenous Forest Resources of New Zealand, by S. E. MASTERS, J. T. HOLLOWAY, and	Growing Tomatoes in Glasshouses 0.25 Handling Crossbred Wool at Shearing 0.10
P. J. McKelvey 1.75	Haymaking 0.10
COMPRITUDIO DI IDI ICA TRONIC	The Home Orchard 1.85 Homestead Shelter Planting 0.20
SCIENTIFIC PUBLICATIONS New Zealand Board of Science and Art	How to Use Subtropical Fruits and Vegetables 0.25 List of Veterinary Surgeons 1970 0.35
Bulletin No. 1—NEW ZEALAND BROWN COALS, with	Machine Milking 0.20
Special Reference to their Use in Gas-producers. By H. RAND and W. O. R. GILLING, National Research Scholars,	Machine Milking
Education Department. Price 20c.	Poultry Feeding 0.20
Bulletin No. 2—HISTORY OF THE PORTOBELLO- MARINE FISH-HATCHERY. By the Hon. Geo. M.	Poultry Keeping: Part 3, Incubation 0.10 Poultry Keeping: Part 5, Chick Rearing 0.15
Thompson. Illustrated. Price 75c, paper cover.	Poultry Parasite Control 0.15 Preservation and Use of Green Peas 0.10
Manual No. 7—BRACHIOPOD MORPHOLOGY AND GENERA (RECENT AND TERTIARY). By the late	Production of Quality Pig Carcasses 0.10
DR J. A. THOMSON. Cloth, \$1.70.	Raspberry Growing in New Zealand 0.15 Roses in the Home Garden 0.70
STATISTICS	Silage 0.10 Soft Furnishings 0.15
Price Per Copy	Starters for Cheesemaking 0.20
\$ \$	Tree Tomato Growing 0.10 Turkey Breeding in New Zealand 0.15
Accounts of the Government Sector 1962-63 to 1966-67 0.45 Census of Libraries 1964 0.65	Vines under Glass 0.25
Census of Poultry: Appendix A 0.45 Consumers' Price Index (1965) Revision: Special	Ways of Using Plums 0.10
Supplement 0.55	Wool Values—What the Buyer Looks For 0.15 What Judges of Home Produce Look For 0.10
Incomes and Income Tax to 1968–69 1.35 Industrial Injuries 1966 0.65	Yeast Cookery 0.10
Industrial Production 1967-68 3.00 Inter-Industry of the New Zealand Economy (1959-60)—	
Part One: Transactions Between 110 Productive Indus-	GENERAL PUBLICATIONS
tries and Producers' Prices 0.45 Part Two: Derived Tables from Transactions of 110	ADMINISTRATION IN NEW ZEALAND'S MULTI- RACIAL SOCIETY
Industries 0.45 Part Three: Transactions Between 44 Productive	Institute of Public Administration 1968
Industries and Derived Tables 0.45 Part Four: A Description of the Input-Output Tables	137 pages. Price \$2.
and System 0.85	A CDIOUITUDAL DOTANS
Life Tables and Life Annuity Tables 1965–67 0.60 Local Authorities Statistics 1968–69 1.85	AGRICULTURAL BOTANY Reprinted 1968. Technical Correspondence Institute.
Medical Statistics of New Zealand (Part One: Mortality and Demographic Data 1968) 3.00	234 pages. Price \$3.
Medical Statistics of New Zealand (Part Two: Mental	
Health Data 1969) 3.00 Medical Statistics of New Zealand (Part Three: Hospital	ALAM HALFA AND ALAMEIN
and Selected Morbidity Data 1968) 3.00	By Ronald Walker
Monthly Abstract of Statistics, Latest Available Statistics on Numerous Subjects, with Detailed Trade Figures,	A New Zealand official history. Rommel's final assault on the Nile as seen by an historian of the Second New Zealand
\$6 per calendar year, post free 0.60	Division.
Population, Migration, and Buildings 1969–70 1.35	507 pages, illustrated. Price \$2.50.
Prices, Wages, and Labour 1968 1.35	
Transport Statistics 1969 0.85	ASSOCIATION FOOTBALL
Vital Statistics 1969 1.10	20 pages. Price 30c.